
  ATTACHMENT A 

1 

 

 
Union Pacific Railroad 

Cooperative Agreement No. L-0-0006 Fact Sheet 
 
1.  February 17, 2020, Cooperative Agreement No. L-0-0006, $124,600,000, 

approved by the Los Angeles – San Diego – San Luis Obispo Rail Corridor 
Agency (LOSSAN) Board of Directors (Board). 
 

• To design and construct the capital improvements necessary to implement 
two additional roundtrips north of Los Angeles. 
 

2. September 21, 2020, Amendment No. 1 to Cooperative Agreement No.  
L-0-0006, $0, pending Board approval. 
 

• To modify the effective date of the Agreement retroactively from February 
17, 2020 to December 1, 2019, to reflect the date on which Union Pacific 
Railroad began the design process and to allow for reimbursement of 
related costs.  

 
 


